


EVERYRII
YNWE DAVE 155 -

F**k the Goliaths of the world! Tonight we drink
from the head of David and taste victory. Kick your
huge rival's ass (not physically you animal... in

game!) and take a sip.
INGEEDIENTS:

gin, pink grape, elderflower,
lemon, syrup, lemon soda

BBAT TUCE

No, not BRAT like wearing Prada and
smoking cigarettes in the bathroom.
Brat like a kid with a shit-eating grin
drinking from a juicebox. Served just
like they enjoy it.

IWGLEDENTS,:
vodka, peach, aperol,
lemon, syrup, passion fruit  BLUES, DRINK SHE ateer




/A/EA%D?LE

You know wh ou're on a cruise ship and you see
upside down pineapple on someones door... Well that
means they're partaking in some good ol' swinging!
Turn it upside down when you're done if

you're into that...

/A/G@/ENB:
malibu, amaretto, syrup, lemon,
passion fruit, pineapple

NEDICAL WESTE

Yeah that's right, we found some weird stuff in

a dumpster behind the local hospital and made a
cocktail... If that isn't environmentally concious
enough, call Thunberg.

Don't forget to use the syringe.

/A/GK@D/E/VIS:

vodka, melon, sour apple, lemon,

lemon soda, an eyeball



e TS POTION

About two kilometers below sea level, Kappa Bar
has a laboratory. We kidnapped a mad scientist
by the name of Grinn and locked him up in
there with a bunch of chemicals.

This is his potion.

/A/G@/E'NIS:
white rum, mango, lemon, syrup, passion fruit,
whipped vanilla cream

GNATED
= RUEE

When you don't want to waste money on an
Uber, invite a friend and buy them this
drink... You don't even have to like the
person, but hey... they've got wheels!

/A/GE@/EW_‘S;
lemon, syrup, passion fruit,
mango, cherry, pineapple

FROMOURPARTNERS 4CL

HENDRICK'S GIN AND TONIC 159:-
APEROL SPRITZ 159:-
WHISKEY SOUR 159:-
VODKA REDBULL 159:-

JAGERMEISTER SHOT 98:-



TOWER OFPOVEE

17, #EER - -

Yup, we did it! We built a f**king tower of
beer for when you don't want to deal with the
bartenders and serve yourself. Share this with
friends and enemies.

ONTAP BOTTLES

HEINEKEN 40CL 79:- KRUSOVICE IMPERIAL 86:-
A SHIP FULL OF IPA 30CL 88:- MARIESTAD EXP. 50CL 105:-
TAIL OF A WHALE 30CL ISISHS DAURA DAMM 86:-
GAMMA RAY 30CL 99:- COORS LIGHT 82:-
ROTATING TAP 30CL CE5i= WISBY STOUT 94:-
BRISKA PEAR 40CL ISISHS ODD ISLAND PASSION 99:-

STRONGBOW 89:-



WINE N'BUBBLES

CHAVIN CAB. SAUVIGNON (RED)
DONT TELL GARY SHIRAZ (RED)
HAHN PINOT NOIR (RED)

EVEN & ODD RIESLING (WHITE)
DARK HORSE CHARDONNAY (WHITE)
GIESEN SAUVIGNON BLANC (WHITE)

MIRADOU (ROSE)

PROSECCO TREVISO
MUMM CHAMPAGNE

SODA

CUBA COLA

CUBA COLA ZERO
TROCADERO
TROCADERO ZERO
NYGARDA APELSIN
LOKA NATURELL
LOKA CITRON

NON-ALCOHOLIC
HEINEKEN O,0%

A SHIP FULL OF IPA O,0%
BRISKA PEAR O,5%

ENERGY
RED BULL
RED BULL SUGARFREE

TINY BITES

SNACKS SOUR CREAM / BACON
SALTED PEANUTS

CHILINUTS

W U

/0

HEPHBEK

89:- | 395:-

495:-
595:-

88:- | 395:-

495:-
595:-

89:- [ 395:-

94:.- [ 395:-

E
(FG

1195:-

39:-
39:-
39:-
39:-
39:-
39:-
39:-

58:.-
58:.-
58:.-

49:-
49:-

45:-
39:.-
39:.-



