

EVERYBODY KNOWS DAVE 155:-

F**k the Goliaths of the world! Tonight we drink from the head of David and taste victory. Kick your huge rival's ass (not physically you animal... in game!) and take a sip.

INGREDIENTS

gin, pink grape, elderflower, lemon, syrup, lemon soda

BRAT JUICE

No, not BRAT like wearing Prada and smoking cigarettes in the bathroom. Brat like a kid with a shit-eating grin drinking from a juicebox. Served just like they enjoy it.

INGREDIENTS

vodka, peach, aperol, lemon, syrup, passion fruit



THE PINEAPPLE SIGNAL 155:-

You know when you're on a cruise ship and you see upside down pineapple on someones door... Well that means they're partaking in some good ol' swinging! Turn it upside down when you're done if you're into that...

INGREDIENTS:

malibu, amaretto, syrup, lemon, passion fruit, pineapple



Yeah that's right, we found some weird stuff in a dumpster behind the local hospital and made a cocktail... If that isn't environmentally concious enough, call Thunberg.

Don't forget to use the syringe.

INGREDIENTS:

vodka, melon, sour apple, lemon, lemon soda, an eyeball



About two kilometers below sea level, Kappa Bar has a laboratory. We kidnapped a mad scientist by the name of Grinn and locked him up in there with a bunch of chemicals.

This is his potion.

INGREDIENTS

white rum, mango, lemon, syrup, passion fruit, whipped vanilla cream

FIR THE SOBER DESIGNATED DEVER 89:-

When you don't want to waste money on an Uber, invite a friend and buy them this drink... You don't even have to like the person, but hey... they've got wheels!

INGREDIENTS:

lemon, syrup, passion fruit, mango, cherry, pineapple

FROM OUR PARTNERS 4CL

HENDRICK'S GIN AND TONIC APEROL SPRITZ WHISKEY SOUR VODKA REDBULL JÄGERMEISTER SHOT



159:-

159:-

159:-

159:-

98:-



Yup, we did it! We built a f**king tower of beer for when you don't want to deal with the bartenders and serve yourself. Share this with friends and enemies.

ON IAP		BOTTLES	
HEINEKEN 40CL	79:-	KRUSOVICE IMPERIAL	86:-
A SHIP FULL OF IPA 30CL	88:-	MARIESTAD EXP. 50CL	105:-
TAIL OF A WHALE 30CL	88:-	DAURA DAMM	86:-
GAMMA RAY 30CL	99:-	COORS LIGHT	82:-
ROTATING TAP 30CL	95:-	WISBY STOUT	94:-
BRISKA PEAR 40CL	88:-	ODD ISLAND PASSION	99:-
		STRONGROW	00.

WINEN' BUBBLES CHAVIN CAB. SAUVIGNON (RED) DONT TELL GARY SHIRAZ (RED) HAHN PINOT NOIR (RED)	89:- / 395:- 495:- 595:-
EVEN & ODD RIESLING (WHITE) DARK HORSE CHARDONNAY (WHITE) GIESEN SAUVIGNON BLANC (WHITE)	88:- / 395:- 495:- 595:-
MIRADOU (ROSÉ)	89:- / 395:-
PROSECCO TREVISO MUMM CHAMPAGNE	94:- / 395:- 1195:-
SODA CUBA COLA CUBA COLA ZERO TROCADERO TROCADERO ZERO NYGÅRDA APELSIN LOKA NATURELL LOKA CITRON	39:- 39:- 39:- 39:- 39:- 39:-
NON-ALCOHOLIC HEINEKEN 0,0% A SHIP FULL OF IPA 0,0% BRISKA PEAR 0,5%	58:- 58:- 58:-
ENERGY RED BULL RED BULL SUGARFREE	49:- 49:-
TINY BITES SNACKS SOUR CREAM / BACON SALTED PEANUTS CHILI NUTS	45:- 39:- 39:-

